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 DAY MO DATE                 DESCRIPTION          .          VENUE           . TIME 
Sat-Sat Dec 3-10  CSC Racing & Ski Week Steamboat, CO 
Sun Dec 4  CSC Race Qualifying & Training Appalachian Mtn, NC 9:45 AM 
Fri-Sun Dec 9-11  Sugar Mountain Racing Clinic Sugar Mtn, NC 
Fri night Dec 16  Racing Practice Appalachian Mtn, NC 7:45 PM 
Sat Dec 17  CSC Race #1a—Slalom Appalachian Mtn, NC 9:30 AM  
Sun Dec 18  CSC Race #1b—Giant Slalom Appalachian Mtn, NC 9:30 AM  
Fri night Jan 6  Racing Practice Appalachian Mtn, NC 7:45 PM 
Sat Jan 7  CSC Race #2a—Slalom Sugar Mtn, NC 9:00 AM  
Sun Jan 8  CSC Race #2b—Giant Slalom Sugar Mtn, NC 9:00 AM  
Sat-Sat Jan 14-21 CSC Ski Week Beaver Creek, CO 
Fri night Jan 27  NO RACING PRACTICE  
Sat Jan 28  CSC Race #3a—Slalom Wintergreen, VA 9:30 AM  
Sun Jan 29  CSC Race #3b—Giant Slalom Wintergreen, VA 9:30 AM  
Sun-Sun Feb 5-12  W-SSOC Ski Week Telluride, CO 
Mon Feb 6  Cupp Run Challenge Race Snowshoe, WV  
Fri night Feb 10  Racing Practice Appalachian Mtn, NC 7:45 PM 
Sat Feb 11  CSC Race #4a—Slalom Beech Mtn, NC 10:00 AM  
Sun Feb 12  CSC Race #4b—Giant Slalom Beech Mtn, NC 10:00 AM 
Fri night Feb 24  Racing Practice Appalachian Mtn, NC 7:45 PM 
Sat Feb 25  CSC Race #5a—Slalom Sugar Mtn, NC 9:00 AM  
Sun Feb 26  CSC Race #5b—Giant Slalom Sugar Mtn, NC 9:00 AM  
Fri-Sat Mar 3-11  RSOC Ski Week Engelberg, Switzerland 
Tue-Sun Mar 7-12+ W-SSOC Ski Week Salt Lake City, UT 
Fri Mar 10  CSC Cup Race-1st day skiing Silver Creek, WV  
Sat Mar 11  CSC Cup Race #6a —G. Slalom Silver Creek, WV 8:45 AM 
Sat Mar 11  CSC Cup Race #6b —Slalom Silver Creek, WV Est. Noon 
Sun Mar 12  CSC Cup Race-3rd day skiing Silver Creek, WV  
Thu-Sun Mar 23-26 NASTAR National Finals Steamboat, CO 
Sat-Sat Jun 10-17 CSC Greek Isles Cruise Venice; Montenegro; Greece 
Eligibility 
1. The above events are open to current Members of Authorized Clubs of the Crescent Ski 

Council.  In all cases except Friday Night Practices, pre-registration and, in the case of the 
Sugar Mtn Racing Clinic, Ski Weeks, Cupp Run Challenge, Crescent Cup Races #6, 
NASTAR Nationals and Cruise, prepayment, is required. 

2. CSC Races #a and #b require pre-registration Sunday evening prior to the event. 
3. Racers must complete at least one valid run in each of two separate days of racing in CSC 

Races #1, 2, 3, 4 or 5 for eligibility for CSC Crescent Cup Races #6 at Silver Creek, WV.  
Note, also, that the usual order of racing is reversed in Races #6 since both Slalom and Giant 
Slalom races are held on the same day. 

4. In-season performance thresholds apply to eligibility for the NASTAR National Finals. 


